

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1007	726	Version: 1				
Туре:		olution-Im ption	mediate	Status:	Passed		
File created:	10/1	2/2010		In control:	COMMON COUNCIL		
On agenda:				Final action:	10/12/2010		
Effective date:							
Title:	Substitute resolution approving a final certified survey map for the Brewery Project LLC.						
Sponsors:	тиг	CHAIR					
Sponsors.							
Indexes:			URVEY MAPS				
•	CER 1. D	TIFIED S	t of City Develop	ment Letter for #2 ertfiied Survey M	2831, 2. Department of City Developme	ent Letter	for
Indexes:	CER 1. D	TIFIED S	t of City Develop er to Mayor, 4. C		ap	ent Letter	for Tally
Indexes: Attachments:	CEF 1. D #280	RTIFIED S epartment 08, 3. Lette Action By	t of City Develop er to Mayor, 4. C	Certfiied Survey M Act	ap		
Indexes: Attachments: Date	CER 1. D #280 Ver.	RTIFIED S epartment 08, 3. Lette Action By COMMC	t of City Develop er to Mayor, 4. C /	Certfiied Survey M Act AN	ap ion	Result	Tally
Indexes: Attachments: Date 10/12/2010	CER 1. D #280 Ver. 0	RTIFIED S epartment 08, 3. Lette Action By COMMC	t of City Develop er to Mayor, 4. C / DN COUNCIL DN COUNCIL	Certfiied Survey M Act AN AD	ion IENDED	Result Pass	Tally 15:0

THE CHAIR

Substitute resolution approving a final certified survey map for the Brewery Project LLC.

Resolved, By the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee, that the following certified survey map for the Brewery Project LLC (DCD #2831) tax key numbers, 3620503000, 3620504000 be and hereby is approved.

City Clerk dkf 10/6/10